
2014-15 WIU Performance Bull Test Consignors

Last Name First Name Farm Name Address City State Zip Email Phone

Bagley Scott Bagley Farms 23285 N 1050th Rd. Adair IL 61411 sdbagley@winco.net 309-337-6088

Bauer John Ryan Bauer Simmentals 22161 Hillside Ave Nokomis IL 62075 j.r.bauer@hotmail.com 618-292-9585

Behrends Brent Behrends Farms 35073 E CR 1550N Mason City IL 62664 bhrnds@speednet.com 217-482-5046

Brammeier Glenn Rocking B 771 E Main Oakdale IL 62268 brammier@egyptian.net 618-246-3974

Bunting Bill Bunting Farms 1554 Co. Rd. 805 N. Fairfield IL 62837 buntingfarms@yahoo.com 618-599-0858

Claussen Ron Claussen's Simmental and Red Angus 25300 Forest Grove Dr. Bettendorf IA 52722 fourRC@gmail.com 563-320-2517

Ehnle Phil Eagle River Angus 6123 W. Hicks Hollow Rd. Princeville IL 61559 pabada54@gmail.com 309-370-3014

Farm Bill Bill Farm Angus 7 Jodi Lane Bloomington IL 61701 farmangus1@gmail.com 309-337-5196

Gall John Gall's Angus Farm mikegall4@yahoo.com 815-998-2654

Griffin Tony Griffin Angus 40936 HWY W Monroe City MO 63456 tggriffin61@gmail.com 573-406-7657

Groennert Scott Groennert Angus Farm 11005 Elkendier School Road Nashville IL 62263 scottgroennert@yahoo.com 618-327-8353

Haarmann Neal Shamrock Farms 409 Delaney Dr. Jacksonville IL 62650 haarmann@mchsi.com 217-473-9537

Hamerlinck Marty K-Sha-K Farm 12308 14 St. West Milan IL 61264 marty@kshakfarm.com 563-349-2792

Hoosier Jesse Schreacke Angus 2274 N 1600th Ave Camp Point IL 62320 jesse_hoosier@hotmail.com 217-430-3691

Jurgenson Carla AJ Angus 1660-2350th St Atlanta IL 61723 imcntry1@aol.com 217-737-6160

Kramer Brady Kramer Farms 301 West Jackson Ave. Farina IL 62838 bradykramer08@gmail.com 618-367-2350

Kramer Keith Kramer Farms 659 N 2900 St Farina IL 62838 kdkramer5@yahoo.com 618-267-6007

Kruse Family Duane L. DeKap Angus Farm 21908 Georgetown Rd Lanark IL 61046 dekapangus@gmail.com 815-493-2663

Link Nathan 4th Meridian Farm, Inc 35 Knox Rd. 2550 N. Rio IL 61472 4thmeridianfarm@otelmail.com 309-297-0293

Osborne Terry Osborne Farm Rt 3 Box 640 Vandalia IL 62471

Parr Larry Sleepy Hollow Simmentals 30187 East CR 800N Mason City IL 62664 larry.a.parr@gmail.com 217-737-3945

Range Jesse JR Simmental RR1 Box 250 Greenfield IL jess_range@hotmail.com 217-248-8447

Rincker Brent Rincker Simmental 997 N 2050 East Rd. Shelbyville IL 62565 brincker@agvance.net 217-246-3550
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Rincker Cari Rincker Simmental 997 N 2050 East Rd. Shelbyville IL 62565 cari@rinckerlaw.com 646-717-2659

Rincker Irl Can Am Cattle Co RR1 Box 250 Shelbyville IL 62565 angus1@consolidated.net 217-827-3463

Rincker Curt Rincker Simmental 997 N 2050 East Rd. Shelbyville IL 62565 crincker@lakeland.cc.il.us 217-871-5741

Schreacke James Schreacke Angus 1609 E 2453rd Ln Camp Point IL 62320 jwsangus@yahoo.com 217-779-2289

Smith Darin Sunnyview Farms 1730 HWY 123 Alexander IL 62601 dasmith@wildblue.net 217-473-7233

VanWye Connie Newubauer Farms 1649 2600th St Atlanta IL 61723 vwredcows@yahoo.com 309-212-4838

Washburn Kevin 3445 E. Pleasant Ridge Ln Olney IL 62450 618-838-8206

Washburn Bill Washburn Simmental/Angus 4964 N. Shipley Rd. Olney IL 62450 618-838-9899

Washburn & Osborne
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